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500 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 6.56

1000 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 13.13

1437 4.37 11/4 2.19 9.56 22.68

1700 2.63 1 1.75 4.60 27.29

1950 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 30.57

2200 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 3494

2450 2.50 2 3.50 8.75 43.69

2700 2.50 212 438 10.94 54.63

2950 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 59.01

3400 © 450 11/4 2.19 9.84 68.85

3800 4.00 1/4 0.44 1.75 70.60
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(/J'ames L. Brazeal

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 6 /g
é'? 4 é , 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Public




